TC14
 series
Product Segments
• Care Motion
Maximum output 30V DC, 6.0A
Number of actuators 1~4
Color black or grey
IP rating IP54 or IP66

Standard Dimension
(mm)
TC14 Ordering Key
TC14
Version: 20141028-D
 Number of Actuators
Cable Length
 IP Rating
Fixation
1 = Straight, 1000mm, 01pin, male
2 = Straight, 1000mm, DIN 5pin, male
1 = On the actuator (TA6/TA6C/TA7/TA10)
2 = On the steel bracket
1 = Without
1 = Black
2 = IP54
A = Customized
3 = On the plastic bracket
3 = IP66
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)Color
1 = 1 2 = 2 3 = 3 4 = 4